## AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 1367

## Sponsor: SENATOR YAW

Printer's No. 2073

- Amend Bill, page 2, line 4, by inserting after "written" 1
- 2 <u>legal</u>
- 3 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by striking out " $\underline{I}$ " and inserting
- 4 ΙI
- Amend Bill, page 2, line 12, by striking out "agency" where 5
- it occurs the first time and inserting 6
- 7 <u>board</u>
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 7, by striking out "agencies" and 8
- 9 inserting
- 10 <u>boards</u>
- 11 Amend Bill, page 3, line 7, by striking out "agency may" and
- inserting 12
- 13 \_board shall
- Amend Bill, page 3, line 11, by striking out "agencies" and 14
- inserting 15
- 16 boards
- 17 Amend Bill, page 4, lines 20 through 23, by striking out the
- colon in line 20, all of lines 21 and 22 and "(ii)" in line 23 18
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 24, by inserting after "a" 19
- 20 substance abuse
- Amend Bill, page 4, line 24, by striking out "under 21
- 22 subparagraph (i)"
- 23 Amend Bill, page 5, line 18, by inserting after "The"

- brand name or generic
- 2 Amend Bill, page 5, line 28, by inserting after
- 3 "prescription"
- 4 <u>under section 5203(b) (relating to prohibition)</u>
- 5 Amend Bill, page 6, line 17, by inserting after "an"
- 6 <u>authorized</u>
- 7 Amend Bill, page 6, lines 17 and 18, by striking out
- 8 "authorized to consent to the minor's medical treatment"
- 9 Amend Bill, page 6, line 25, by striking out "agency" and
- 10 inserting
- 11 <u>board</u>